

Partner and promotional agreement form

Illinois America 250th Partnership and Promotional Agreement

The Illinois America 250 Commission invites businesses, nonprofits, educational, cultural, and civic organizations, and government agencies to be promotional partners in commemorating the 250th anniversary of the signing of the Declaration of Independence. By joining this effort, partners demonstrate a shared commitment to honor Illinois' contributions to our nation's history, inspire civic engagement, and celebrate the diverse stories and contributions of Illinois communities.

We will review forms regularly. If additional information is needed during the review period, we will reach out to the person designated as the "primary contact" on the form below.

Thank you for your interest!

APPLICANT INFORMATION

Organization Name:
Primary Contact Person:
Title/Role:
Email:
Phone Number:
Organization Address:
Website (if applicable):



As a partner, our organization commits to supporting the Illinois America 250th Commission through one or more of the following (please check all that apply):

[] Sharing Commission announcements and program opportunities with our community
We are planning to:
[] Create commemorative (free) public programs or events
If known, please
Short Description:
Anticipated Program Dates:
[] Creating commemorative (paid/ticketed) public programs or events
Short Description:
Anticipated Program Dates:
[] Providing financial support to support Illinois America 250th Commission programs. Please contact
[] Primary Contact (as listed above)
[] Other contact information
Name
Email
Phone Number



ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

celebration of Illinois' role in our nation's story!

Authorized Representative Name:	
Title:	
Email:	
Date:	
Logo Upload or Link to Logo	
[] Please upload your organization's logo here: <u>Logo Upload</u>	
[] Alternatively, provide a link to your logo:	
Please write with questions or to return this completed form to: Illinois America 250 Commission c/o IL250@ilhumanities.org	
Thank you for your commitment to making this commemoration a meaningful, inclusive, and in	nspiring